04 April 2024 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize

Breeders Premium
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Horse Name

1.EVERYTHING ALRIGHT (Kogmaz)

2.MY SON LARK
3.DREAMDUST (Kosmaz)

4 FOREVER JUSTEN
5.FORTUNELLO (Kosmaz)
6.BEYOND THE SEA

7.COCO JAVBOO
8.DOGUBAYAZIT
9.SANTORONI GIRL (Kosmaz)
10.BOATMAN

11.EMIN BABA (Kosmaz)
12.PATRIOT

13.BLACK MUSTANG (Kosmaz)

4ybh
4ybh
4ychh
5ybm
5ybh
4ybm
4ybh
6ybh
7ybm
4ygrh
5ybh
4ychh
4ybh

1.)240.000 &

Entries

Handicap 16/H1

1.)41.400 £

Sire
LION HEART (USA) - AL MAHA
CAPTAINRIO (GB) - SFRING RAIN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ELIMASTINAZ
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - LIVE FOREVER (USA)
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SPRA (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - DERYA SULTAN
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - MARLA
WIENER WALZER (GER) - DAY OF THENLE (USA)
APPROVE (IRE) - GOLDEN DROP
LION HEART (USA) - SNOWWHTE
MENDIP (USA) - CAROLINA REAPER
BANKNOTE (GB) - NONU
HEVBWORTH (USA) - GRZABHLLA

2.)96.000 ¢
216560 ¢

Dam
0
61,5
0
63
0
59,5
57,5
59,5

56,5

53

izmir Racecourse (40th Day)

Weight
F. GOK. DOGAN
FA. GONULTAS
EBR. BERBEROGLU
GOK. ALBAYRAK
SEL. DIKENCIK
ERK. OKAN
HUS. YILDIZ
EM. TURHAN
ASL. SAVASAN
ERA KOKTAY
DEM YILMAZ
HAK. AGAR
0ZG. CAKIROGLU

kg, 2000 Fiber Sand
3.)48.000 ¢ 4.)24.000 £
3.)8280¢% 4)4140 ¢
Owner Trainer RT Last 6 Race

C.TKOSE 68 252421  02.04.2024
N.GONULTAS 61 127121 17.03.2024
SAFAKGUMUS 60 432733  29.03.2024
MEH.KAYA 60 53742  29.03.2024
MOzGUL 58 217726  21.03.2024
MEH.KAYA 57 746546  30.03.2024
G.TOKLU 53 543533  03.03.2024
MEH.KAYA 53 30-2905 03.03.2024
RAYDOGAN 52 463313  07.03.2024
S.YANIK 51 4315-66 29.03.2024
AOZGEN 44 275353  25.03.2024
H.DULGER 44 325454  29.03.2024
SAFAKGUMUS 38 6-85477 30.03.2024

Last Race Date



